May 18, 2017
19:46:30

Show Number:
Show Name:
Location:
Judges:

Showbill #: 301

Draw

Place Back No.

51817

Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

Fort Worth, TX

Chris Jeter; Butch Carse

Go: 1

Horse Name
Exhibitor Name

Working Order Draw

Start Date: 5/19/2017

Class: 182000 AQHA - VRH Ranch Cutting

Owner Name

Page: 1
Time In: Time Out:
End Date: 5/21/2017
Entries for Class: 9
Number shown: 9

Score/Time

1

245
2

223
3

323
4

191
5

346
6

327
7

371
8

330
9

94

RN One Curly Cat
Blake Estridge

Why So Serious
Shaula Coalson

Shanachie
Mike A Major

Hal O Matic
Tom E Neel

Heza Sparkling Major
Brianna Wallis

Autumn Play
Mozaun McKibben

Tread Litely
Mike A Major

Bet Lucky 13
Todd Crawford

Boonlight Peppy
Blake Estridge

Rocker B Ranch / Barnhart, TX

Shaula Coalson / Weatherford, TX

Eleanor Green / Millican , TX

Claire Armstrong / Weatherford, TX

Pete Rosales

Mozaun McKibben / Whitesboro, TX

Jody Brooks / Lipan, TX

Allysn Light / Oxford, NC

Rocker B Ranch / Barnhart, TX

Showbill #: 301

Class: 182000 AQHA - VRH Ranch Cutting

Entries for Class: 9



